Rural Services and Wairarapa Committee

Order Paper for Meeting to be held on 15 April 2003

Public Business

Procedural Items

1.

Apologies

Public Participation

Confirmation of minutes of meeting of the Rural Services and
Wairarapa Committee held on 3 March 2003;
the public excluded minutes to remain confidential

Matter for Committee Decision

4.

Water Metering

Matters Reported for Information

5.

10.

1.

12.

13.

Divisional Manager’s Report

Financial Report for the Eight Months to 28 February 2003

Submission — Draft Biosecurity Strategy for New Zealand

Lower Wairarapa Valley Development Scheme Review

Regional Council Input Into District Planning

Resource Consents (Non Notified)

Catchment Works

Questions

General

Report 03.165
Report PE 03.166

Report 03.184

Report 03.177

Report 03.183

Report 03.182

Report 03.180

Report 03.179

Report 03.181

Report 03.178



